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SEPTEMBER 2024 INTAKE RECIPIENTS

Organization Name
Xet'olacw Community School

South Cariboo Basketball Association
Ktunaxa/Kinbasket Child and Family Service Society

Island Judo Parent Association

Ridge Canoe and Kayak Club

BC Speed Skating Association
Phoenix Mountain Alpine Ski Society
Okanagan Gymnastics Centre Society
University of Victoria

Whiskey Jack Nordic Ski Club
Kimberley Nordic Club

False Creek Rowing Club

Pemberton Off Road Cycling Association
Overlander Ski Club

Last Man Stands Canada DEI Foundation
BC Wheelchair Floorball Association
Powell River Climbing Co-op

Kamloops Long Blades Association
Columbia Valley Skating Club

Lower Mainland Ringette League

Rated PG Roller Girls Society

Project Name
Kids xc ski
South Cariboo Basketball Association Implementation
Hockey Skills Program and Family Skate
After School Judo Program
Junior Development Program Revitalization Project
BC Deaf Sports Try Speed Skating
Parent and Tot Learn to Ski Program
Seniors Can Move
Adaptive Climbing
CANGSI XC Level 1
Jack Rabbits Rental Equipment
Dryland Training for Canucks Autism Network, Big
Brothers, and Big Sisters
Infroduction to Mountain Biking
Ski League
LMS Canada DEl Foundation Indoor Cricket League
Let's Play 2023
Youth Climbing Team Investments
SWIFT (Skating With International Friends Together)
Canal FLats/Edgewater
Ringette for All -- Targeting Diverse Communities

Roller Derby for Every Body

Funding Amount
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3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

3,000

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,780
2,700
2,000
2,000
2,000
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Columbia

University Neighbourhoods Association
Richmond Ringette Association
Nelson Nordic Ski Club
Apex Freestyle Club
East Vancouver Basketball Society
Freestyle BC
Windermere Valley Ski Club
Special Olympics BC - Victoria
Inlet Rowing Club

Game Day Cheerleading

Come Try Ringette

Track Attack and Track Adventure
Coach Development & Sustainability
Community Basketball

Girlstylerz

Coach Development

Rhythmic Gymnastics Practice

Athlete development winter program

2,000
1,860
1,770
1,600
1,500
1,200
1,200
1,050
$ 840
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