

SEPTEMBER 2024 INTAKE RECIPIENTS			
Organization Name	Project Name	Funding Amount	
Xet'olacw Community School	Kids xc ski	\$	3,000
South Cariboo Basketball Association	South Cariboo Basketball Association Implementation	\$	3,000
Ktunaxa/Kinbasket Child and Family Service Society	Hockey Skills Program and Family Skate	\$	3,000
Island Judo Parent Association	After School Judo Program	\$	3,000
Ridge Canoe and Kayak Club	Junior Development Program Revitalization Project	\$	3,000
BC Speed Skating Association	BC Deaf Sports Try Speed Skating	\$	3,000
Phoenix Mountain Alpine Ski Society	Parent and Tot Learn to Ski Program	\$	3,000
Okanagan Gymnastics Centre Society	Seniors Can Move	\$	3,000
University of Victoria	Adaptive Climbing	\$	3,000
Whiskey Jack Nordic Ski Club	CANSI XC Level 1	\$	3,000
Kimberley Nordic Club	Jack Rabbits Rental Equipment	\$	3,000
False Creek Rowing Club	Dryland Training for Canucks Autism Network, Big Brothers, and Big Sisters	\$	3,000
Pemberton Off Road Cycling Association	Introduction to Mountain Biking	\$	3,000
Overlander Ski Club	Ski League	\$	3,000
Last Man Stands Canada DEI Foundation	LMS Canada DEI Foundation Indoor Cricket League	\$	3,000
BC Wheelchair Floorball Association	Let's Play 2023	\$	3,000
Powell River Climbing Co-op	Youth Climbing Team Investments	\$	2,780
Kamloops Long Blades Association	SWIFT (Skating With International Friends Together)	\$	2,700
Columbia Valley Skating Club	Canal FLats/Edgewater	\$	2,000
Lower Mainland Ringette League	Ringette for All Targeting Diverse Communities	\$	2,000
Rated PG Roller Girls Society	Roller Derby for Every Body	\$	2,000

University Neighbourhoods Association	Game Day Cheerleading	\$ 2,000
Richmond Ringette Association	Come Try Ringette	\$ 1,860
Nelson Nordic Ski Club	Track Attack and Track Adventure	\$ 1,770
Apex Freestyle Club	Coach Development & Sustainability	\$ 1,600
East Vancouver Basketball Society	Community Basketball	\$ 1,500
Freestyle BC	Girlstylerz	\$ 1,200
Windermere Valley Ski Club	Coach Development	\$ 1,200
Special Olympics BC - Victoria	Rhythmic Gymnastics Practice	\$ 1,050
Inlet Rowing Club	Athlete development winter program	\$ 840